ConAgra Foods - Foodservice
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Quality Attributes Sheet For CHEF BOYARDEE Beef Ravioli UPC 64144 81080

Ingredient Statement:TOMATOES (TOMATO PUREE, WATER), WATER, ENRICHED WHEAT MACARONI PRODUCT WITH
FORTIFIED PROTEIN MADE WITH CASEIN (ENRICHED WHEAT FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR, MALTED BARLEY FLOUR, NIACIN,
IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE (VITAMIN B1), RIBOFLAVIN (VITAMIN B2), FOLIC ACID), CASEIN, WHEAT GLUTEN,
NICOTINIC ACID, THIAMINE HYDROCHLORIDE, RIBOFLAVIN, REDUCED IRON), GROUND BEEF (NO MORE THAN 15% FAT),
GROUND BEEF (NO MORE THAN 24% FAT), LESS THAN 2% OF: HIGH FRUCTOSE CORN SYRUP, CRACKERMEAL (BLEACHED
WHEAT FLOUR, NIACIN, IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), CARROTS, TEXTURED VEGETABLE
PROTEIN (SOY PROTEIN CONCENTRATE AND CARAMEL COLOR), SALT, ONIONS, CITRIC ACID, FLAVORINGS, CARAMEL
COLORING, SOYBEAN OIL.
CONTAINS: MILK, SOY, WHEAT

Nutritional Information:

Per serving 1 cup ALLERGENS MILK, SOY,
(257g) WHEAT
Calories 260 Product Facts
Calories From Fat 70 Gross Weight (Ibs) 45,505
Total Fat, g 8 Net Weight (Ibs) 40.50
Saturated Fat, g 3.5 Case Cube (ft3) 0.993
Trans Fat, g 0 Case Dimensions 18.75 X 12.625 X 7.25
Cholesterol, mg 25 (LxWxH)
Sodium, mg 600 Pattern Tie x High = 7X7=149
Carbohydrate, g 30 Total cases
Dietary Fiber, g 2 Shelf Life 720 <.:|ays
Sugars, g 6 Storage ambient dry
- Kosher No
Protein, g 16
% Dail Sta}te_ment of Product USA
0 y Origin
Value
vitamin A 6 CHILD NUTRITION IDENTIFICATION 068906: Contents of this can
Vltar_nln C 0 (108 0z) proves 13 servings. Each 8.31 oz serving (by weight) of
Calcium 4 this Beef Ravioli in Meat Sauce (8 pies per serving) provides 2.0 oz
Iron 15 of equivalent meat/meat alternate and 3/8 cup of red/orange
vegetable for Child Nutrition Meal Pattern Requirements. (Use of
this logo and statement authorized by the Food and Nutrition
7/2015 Service, USDA, 06/12).
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* Empty Beef Ravioli in Meat Sauce into a half-size | - Forindividual serving (8.310z), empty Beef Ravioli ~ | - Empty Beef Ravioli in Meat Sauce into a half-size

steam table pan and cover with aluminum foil, in Meat Sauce into covered microwave-safe dish | steam table pan and cover tightly with aluminum

+ Bake in preheated 400°F conventional oven for
approximately 50-55 minutes until serving
temperature of 160°F is obtained.

and microwave on HIGH for approximately 1:30to foil or use plastic wrap for steamer application.
1:45 minutes until 160°F is obtained. Product
should be stirred and allowed to set for at least 3
minutes before serving.

* Steam in pressure or convection oven at 350°F for
approximately 30 minutes until serving
temperature of 160°F is obtained.

NOTE: Microwave ovens vary in wattage; adjust time accordingly.

HORNO CONVENCIONAL

MICROONDAS

HORNO DE CONVECCION

+ (oloque los Ravioli de res con salsa de came en + Para porciones individuales (8.37 onzas cada una), | * Cologue los Ravioli de res con salsa de carne en una
una cubeta (bafio Maria) mediana y cibrala coloque los Ravioli de res con salsa de carne en una cubeta (bano Maria) mediana y cubrala

con papel aluminio. fuente para microondas tapada y caliente a
potencia ALTA (HIGH) durante aproximadamente plastico indicado para coccion al vapor.
1:30 a 1:45 minutos, hasta obtener una
temperatura de 160°F. Revuelva el producto y deje
reposar al menos 3 minutos antes de servir.

+ (aliente en un horno convencional precalentado a
400°F durante aproximadamente 50-55 minutos,
hasta obtener una temperatura de 160°F al
momento de servir.

herméticamente con papel aluminio o un envoltorio

* Caliente en un horno a presion o de convenccion a
350°F durante aproximadamente 30 minutos,
hasta obtener una temperatura de 160°F al

NOTA: La potencia de los homos microondas puede variar, por lo momento de servir,
que deberd ajustar el tiempo de manera acorde.

STORE remaining portions in tightly sealed shallow plastic container or storage bag.
Date container, Refrigerate or freeze.

THAW under refrigeration. YIELD: 13 portions averaging 8.31 oz. each.

SERVING SUGGESTIONS: CHEESY BEEF RAVIOLI: Sprinkle with shredded
mozzarella cheese. Heat in oven until cheese is melted.

GUARDE las porciones restantes en una bolsa de pldstico resellable o en un envase pléstico poco
profundo con cierre hermético. Feche el envase. Guarde en el refrigerador o en el congelador.
DESCONGELE en el refrigerador. PORCIONES: 13 porciones de 8.31 onzas cada una.
SUGERENCIAS DE PRESENTACION: RAVIOLI DE RES CON MUCHO QUESO: Espalvoree con
queso mozzarella rallado. Caliente en el horno hasta que se derrita el queso.
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Nutrition Facts
Serving Size 1 cup (2579)
Servings Per Container About 12

Amount Per Serving
Calories 260 Calories from Fat 70

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 8g 12%

Saturated Fat 3.5g 18%
Trans Fat 0

Total Carbohydrate 30g 10%
Dietary Fiber 4g 16%

Sugars 69
Protein 16¢

[——— = —————————— ——— !}
Vitamin A6% ¢ Vitamin C 0%
Calcium 4% * |ron 15%

*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000
calorie diet. Your daily values may be higher
or lower depending on your calorie needs:
Calories: 2,000 2,500
Total Fat  Lessthan  65g
Sat Fat Less than 2
Cholesterol Lessthan  300mg
Sodium Lessthan 2,400mg
Potassium 3,500mg
Total Carbohydrate 300g
Dietary Fiber 25g

B 068906
Contents of this can (108
0z) provides 13 servings.
Each 8.31 oz serving (by
weight) of this Beef Ravioli
in Meat Sauce (8 pies per
serving) provides 2.00 oz
of equivalent meat/meat
alternate and 3/8 cup of
red/orange vegetable for
Child  Nutrition  Meal
Pattern  Requirements.
(Use of this logo and
statement authorized by
the Food and Nutrition
Service, USDA, 06/12)




